‘ SCHWALBE

Category
A Female
A Female
A Female

C Female
C Female
C Female

E-bike

Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A

Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B

A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male

B Male
B Male
B Male
B Male
B Male
B Male
B Male
B Male
B Male
B Male

C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male

D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade

Race Plate PIC

50
51
52

502
503
501

601

401
405
411
410
406
412
403
408
404
413
409
407
402

201
205
206
202

711

713
717
703
705
702
719
710
716
720
718
708
723
724
709
712
714
707

722
704
715

308
311
312
309
302
301
310
304
307

1
2
3

wN e

© KNG R WN R B wN e IS} ©WNO VR WN R

NV S WN R

© N U R WN R

1
il
1
il
1i
1
1
il
2
2
2.

NP OWL®NOU SN

© XN U R WN R

HAMMER
NUTRITION |

Barrow & Bench

MITRE 10 Bhewges AZUR ®

DGE AioMerino @ 2&

AMBC 2019 XCO Rd.3 Shepherd's Hill

Rider
50 - Anna Kubilius - A Female
51 - Talia Simpson - A Female
52 - Alison Dermody - A Female

502 - Jess Williams - C Female
503 - Lisa Wright - C Female
501 - Elly Wild - C Female

601 - Peter Pring - E-bike

401 - Markus Chandler - Junior A
405 - Joshua Hill - Junior A

411 - Cade Somerville - Junior A
410 - Dillon Somerville - Junior A
406 - Ben Hinks - Junior A

412 - Albert Turner - Junior A
403 - Louis Freschi - Junior A
408 - Yibin Khuu - Junior A

404 - Ricardo Goncalves - Junior A
413 - Tom Williams - Junior A
409 - Lachlan Sammut - Junior A
407 - Ted Hope - Junior A

402 - Juan Flower - Junior A

201 - Hannabh Elliott - Junior B
205 - Declan King - Junior B

206 - Liam Underwood - Junior B
202 - Alexander Gibbins - Junior B

2 - Michael Denton - A Male

4 - Adam Kerin - A Male

8 - Luka Moase - A Male

3 - Clint Draper - A Male

11 - Alister Smith - A Male

10 - Matthew Sanderson - A Male
9 - Sam Munger - A Male

5 - Tim Klein - A Male

1- Nick Aitken - A Male

6 - Griff Knight - A Male

106 - Samuel Hardie - B Male

102 - Giancarlo Costagliola - B Male
109 - Timothy Moss - B Male

108 - Brian Kirkham - B Male

103 - Troy Flower - B Male

110 - Nick Underwood - B Male
107 - Andrew Kenward - B Male
101 - Andrew Burley - B Male

105 - Carlos Guedez - B Male

104 - Kain Gardner - B Male

711 - Mark Long - C Male

701 - Bradley Allen - C Male
713 - Stephen Manson - C Male
717 - Tom Pretlove - C Male
703 - Alastair Dowler - C Male
705 - Danny Eckert - C Male
702 - Justin Counihan - C Male
719 - Lachlan Sens - C Male
710 - David Knight - C Male
716 - John O leary - C Male
720 - Nicholas Tilbrook - C Male
718 - Justin Putric - C Male
708 - Jason Izzard - C Male
723 - Harry Williams - C Male
724 - Chris Wright - C Male
709 - Chris King - C Male

712 - Mark Manning - C Male
714 - Jason Nejman - C Male
707 - Bjorn Gaston - C Male
721 - Troye Wallett - C Male
722 - David Wastell - C Male
704 - Paul Eckert - C Male

715 - Thomas Nelson - C Male

308 - Ben Janssen - D Grade
311 - Rob Tokley - D Grade
312 - Kenny Williams - D Grade
309 - Jason Malone - D Grade
302 - Scott Denton - D Grade
301 - Ben Cove - D Grade

310 - Eli Southern - D Grade
304 - Craig Gibbins - D Grade
307 - Frank Hurcum - D Grade

Laps
4
4
3

NWWwwwwwwwwwww

NN NN

PWUuo oo o0

L T N R N N N R R N N SO N N NN S [CRETRT NN, RICIT RV IC R )

PR wwwwwww

Lap 1
00:18:28.5
00:19:15.3
00:25:36.0

00:20:22.5
00:23:59.1
00:24:07.9

00:15:47.5

00:16:11.6
00:17:31.6
00:17:48.1
00:19:12.2
00:19:17.6
00:17:50.0
00:19:16.8
00:20:33.1
00:20:33.9
00:21:52.1
00:22:27.8
00:20:21.1
00:33:39.4

00:21:29.4
00:23:07.6
00:24:50.6
00:24:59.7

00:14:05.0
00:15:45.4
00:15:41.2
00:15:57.4
00:16:56.4
00:17:44.0
00:17:04.2
00:17:40.9
00:15:05.8
00:14:05.6

00:16:41.9
00:17:41.3
00:17:15.8
00:18:01.7
00:17:32.6
00:18:09.3
00:18:48.6
00:18:47.7
00:16:45.4
00:16:52.2

00:17:57.3
00:17:45.9
00:17:21.2
00:18:02.4
00:17:46.3
00:17:45.4
00:18:24.2
00:17:56.4
00:18:22.9
00:18:31.1
00:19:30.6
00:20:15.5
00:19:35.5
00:18:35.6
00:20:59.1
00:20:27.4
00:21:58.8
00:22:10.7
00:22:08.6
00:24:48.7
00:23:10.3
00:23:33.4
00:19:52.1

00:17:56.1
00:18:50.5
00:19:56.2
00:21:28.5
00:21:23.3
00:21:46.7
00:23:01.7
00:24:24.2
00:25:21.1

Lap 2
00:19:08.4
00:19:31.2
00:26:25.5

00:20:52.8
00:23:23.3
00:25:22.3

00:15:28.5

00:16:37.2
00:17:39.4
00:18:32.8
00:19:11.7
00:19:19.7
00:21:47.8
00:21:56.6
00:21:18.7
00:21:28.3
00:23:15.1
00:22:17.8
00:21:24.5
00:22:10.8

00:22:31.8
00:21:42.1
00:25:57.7
00:30:40.9

00:14:15.9
00:15:57.8
00:16:21.5
00:17:38.4
00:17:28.5
00:17:25.0
00:17:41.1
00:17:47.0
00:15:59.4

00:16:57.0
00:17:31.2
00:17:11.7
00:18:39.6
00:18:18.9
00:18:33.6
00:18:58.2
00:19:55.3
00:16:38.8
00:17:32.7

00:17:55.7
00:17:57.1
00:18:27.3
00:18:28.6
00:18:03.6
00:19:12.7
00:18:48.0
00:19:04.8
00:19:30.5
00:19:37.8
00:19:15.5
00:20:40.8
00:21:00.2
00:20:18.3
00:22:15.5
00:21:36.8
00:22:27.8
00:24:03.5
00:24:20.1
00:23:11.2
00:23:47.9
00:24:24.1
00:20:14.0

00:19:37.6
00:19:17.7
00:20:50.9
00:21:18.5
00:21:47.7
00:22:59.3
00:23:58.3

00:25:42.1

00:15:47.1

00:17:06.2
00:

00:20:11.8

00:22:22.1
00:21:26.9
00:21:11.2
00:22:38.9
00:. 4.6
00: 2.1
00:29:57.4

00:

00:16:17.0
00:15:57.0
00:17:52.0
00:16:52.3
00:17:41.7
00:17:38.4

00:18:44.2

00:18:41.8

00:20:16.1
00:18:46.8
00:19:17.9
00:19:40.2
00: 9.7
00:17:54.1

00:17:37.6
00:18:21.4
00:18:33.8
00:18:25.7
00:18:53.0
00:18:29.1
00:19:01.0
00:
00:
00:
00:19:18.9
00:19:09.3
00:20:55.3
00:21:05.4
00:21:22.5

00:23:11.7

00:23:51.6
00:24:49.7
00:19:19.3
00:18:45.3
00:20:38.1
00:20:53.5
00:21:42.5
00:24:28.5

00:24:20.3

Lap 4
00:19:29.0
00:19:03.3

00:15:13.4
00:15:58.6
00:15:58.5
00:17:00.1
00:17:09.8
00:17:57.1
00:18:13.6
00:19:20.3

00:16:37.8
00:17:39.7
00:17:55.8
00:19:05.9
00:18:40.2
00:19:15.0
00:19:20.5
00:19:19.8

00:18:25.6
00:18:11.1
00:18:25.2
00:18:21.9
00:18:45.3
00:18:48.4
00:18:22.4
00:18:30.8
00:19:20.0
00:19:18.8
00:19:02.5
00:19:56.5
00:20:38.3
00:25:14.3
00:21:38.1
00:25:08.0
00:22:51.0
00:22:20.1
00:23:46.7
00:23:45.0
00:25:07.6

Lap5

00:16:58.8
00:17:01.1
00:17:25.8
00:18:17.3
00:19:39.7

00:18:43.7
00:18:26.2
00:20:25.6
00:19:48.7
00:20:26.4

Lap 6

00:15:55.9
00:16:17.1
00:17:29.3
00:17:05.0
00:19:40.3
00:17:47.7
00:18:30.3

Total
01:16:25.2
01:18:03.8
01:17:43.6

00:41:15.3
00:47:22.4
00:49:30.2

00:47:03.1

00:49:55.0
00:53:50.1
00:55:09.7
00:58:05.6
00:58:49.1
01:01:59.9
01:02:40.3
01:03:03.0
01:04:41.1
01:08:41.8
01:10:57.7
01:11:43.0
00:55:50.2

00:44:01.2
00:44:49.7
00:50:48.3
00:55:40.6

01:30:07.5
01:36:21.6
01:38:18.5
01:42:31.7
01:45:08.4
01:46:01.3
01:47:24.9
01:33:12.1
00:31:05.2
00:14:05.6

01:23:37.3
01:27:57.9
01:28:03.2
01:33:12.7
01:33:14.0
01:35:10.3
01:36:13.9
01:38:09.4
00:50:13.9
00:52:19.0

01:11:56.2
01:12:15.5
01:12:47.5
01:13:18.6
01:13:28.2
01:14:15.6
01:14:35.6
01:14:45.0
01:16:55.3
01:16:55.8
01:17:07.5
01:20:02.1
01:22:09.3
01:25:13.6
01:26:15.2
01:29:48.7
01:30:35.1
01:33:43.1
01:34:20.2
01:34:56.6
01:35:57.4
01:12:47.2
00:40:06.1

00:56:53.0
00:56:53.5
01:01:25.2
01:03:40.5
01:04:53.5
01:09:14.5
01:11:20.3
00:24:24.2
00:25:21.1



