

















AMBC 2019 XCO Rd.3 Shepherd's Hill

Catogory	Race Plate	DIC	Rider	Lane	lan 1	Lan 2	Lan 3	Lan 4	Lap 5	lan 6	Total
Category				Laps 4	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	сар э	Lap 6	Total
A Female A Female	50 51	1	50 - Anna Kubilius - A Female	4	00:18:28.5 00:19:15.3	00:19:08.4 00:19:31.2	00:19:19.3 00:20:14.0	00:19:29.0 00:19:03.3			01:16:25.2
A Female		2	51 - Talia Simpson - A Female 52 - Alison Dermody - A Female	3	00:19:15.3	00:19:31.2		00:19:03.3			01:18:03.8
A Female	52	3	52 - Alison Dermody - A Female	3	00:25:36.0	00:26:25.5	00:25:42.1				01:17:43.6
C Female	502	1	502 - Jess Williams - C Female	2	00:20:22.5	00.20.52.9					00:41:15.2
C Female	503	2	503 - Lisa Wright - C Female	2	00:20:22:5	00:20:52.8 00:23:23.3					00:41:15.3 00:47:22.4
C Female	501	3	501 - Elly Wild - C Female	2	00:24:07.9	00:25:22.3					00:47:22.4
CTennale	301	,	301 - Lily Wild - C l'elliale	2	00.24.07.3	00.23.22.3					00.43.30.2
E-bike	601	1	601 - Peter Pring - E-bike	3	00:15:47.5	00:15:28.5	00:15:47.1				00:47:03.1
L-DIKE	001	-	001 - Feter Fillig - L-Dike	3	00.13.47.3	00.13.28.3	00.13.47.1				00.47.03.1
Junior A	401	1	401 - Markus Chandler - Junior A	3	00:16:11.6	00:16:37.2	00:17:06.2				00:49:55.0
Junior A	405	2	405 - Joshua Hill - Junior A	3	00:17:31.6	00:17:39.4	00:17:00:2				00:53:50.1
Junior A	411	3	411 - Cade Somerville - Junior A	3	00:17:48.1	00:17:33.4	00:18:48.8				00:55:09.7
Junior A	410	4	410 - Dillon Somerville - Junior A	3	00:17:40:1	00:19:11.7	00:19:41.7				00:58:05.6
Junior A	406	5	406 - Ben Hinks - Junior A	3	00:19:17.6	00:19:11.7	00:20:11.8				00:58:49.1
Junior A	412		412 - Albert Turner - Junior A	3	00:17:50.0	00:21:47.8	00:22:22.1				01:01:59.9
Junior A	403	7	403 - Louis Freschi - Junior A	3	00:17:36.8	00:21:56.6	00:22:22:1				01:02:40.3
Junior A	408	8	408 - Yibin Khuu - Junior A	3	00:19:10.8	00:21:30.0	00:21:20.9				01:02:40.3
Junior A	404	9	404 - Ricardo Goncalves - Junior A	3	00:20:33.9						
	413		413 - Tom Williams - Junior A		00:20:53.9	00:21:28.3 00:23:15.1	00:22:38.9				01:04:41.1
Junior A				3			00:23:34.6				01:08:41.8
Junior A	409		409 - Lachlan Sammut - Junior A	3	00:22:27.8	00:22:17.8	00:26:12.1				01:10:57.7
Junior A	407		407 - Ted Hope - Junior A	3	00:20:21.1	00:21:24.5	00:29:57.4				01:11:43.0
Junior A	402	13	402 - Juan Flower - Junior A	2	00:33:39.4	00:22:10.8					00:55:50.2
lunier D	201	1	201 - Hannah Elliott Junior B	2	00:21:20 4	00.22.21.0					00:44:01.3
Junior B	201	1	201 - Hannah Elliott - Junior B	2	00:21:29.4	00:22:31.8					00:44:01.2
Junior B	205	2	205 - Declan King - Junior B	2	00:23:07.6	00:21:42.1					00:44:49.7
Junior B	206	3	206 - Liam Underwood - Junior B	2	00:24:50.6	00:25:57.7					00:50:48.3
Junior B	202	4	202 - Alexander Gibbins - Junior B	2	00:24:59.7	00:30:40.9					00:55:40.6
			2 40 1 12 1 12 1		0044555	004:	004:-:-	00.45 :5 :	00 45	00 45 1	04 00
A Male	2		2 - Michael Denton - A Male	6	00:14:05.0	00:14:15.9	00:14:51.8	00:15:13.4	00:15:45.5	00:15:55.9	01:30:07.5
A Male	4	2	4 - Adam Kerin - A Male	6	00:15:45.4	00:15:57.8	00:16:17.0	00:15:58.6	00:16:05.7	00:16:17.1	01:36:21.6
A Male	8		8 - Luka Moase - A Male	6	00:15:41.2	00:16:21.5	00:15:57.0	00:15:58.5	00:16:51.0	00:17:29.3	01:38:18.5
A Male	3	4	3 - Clint Draper - A Male	6	00:15:57.4	00:17:38.4	00:17:52.0	00:17:00.1	00:16:58.8	00:17:05.0	01:42:31.7
A Male	11	5	11 - Alister Smith - A Male	6	00:16:56.4	00:17:28.5	00:16:52.3	00:17:09.8	00:17:01.1	00:19:40.3	01:45:08.4
A Male	10	6	10 - Matthew Sanderson - A Male	6	00:17:44.0	00:17:25.0	00:17:41.7	00:17:57.1	00:17:25.8	00:17:47.7	01:46:01.3
A Male	9	7	9 - Sam Munger - A Male	6	00:17:04.2	00:17:41.1	00:17:38.4	00:18:13.6	00:18:17.3	00:18:30.3	01:47:24.9
A Male	5	8	5 - Tim Klein - A Male	5	00:17:40.9	00:17:47.0	00:18:44.2	00:19:20.3	00:19:39.7		01:33:12.1
A Male	1	9	1 - Nick Aitken - A Male	3	00:15:05.8	00:15:59.4					00:31:05.2
A Male	6	10	6 - Griff Knight - A Male	1	00:14:05.6						00:14:05.6
B Male	106	1	106 - Samuel Hardie - B Male	5	00:16:41.9	00:16:57.0	00:16:51.3	00:16:37.8	00:16:29.3		01:23:37.3
B Male	102	2	102 - Giancarlo Costagliola - B Male	5	00:17:41.3	00:17:31.2	00:17:42.5	00:17:39.7	00:17:23.2		01:27:57.9
B Male	109	3	109 - Timothy Moss - B Male	5	00:17:15.8	00:17:11.7	00:17:30.9	00:17:55.8	00:18:09.0		01:28:03.2
B Male	108	4	108 - Brian Kirkham - B Male	5	00:18:01.7	00:18:39.6	00:18:41.8	00:19:05.9	00:18:43.7		01:33:12.7
B Male	103	5	103 - Troy Flower - B Male	5	00:17:32.6	00:18:18.9	00:20:16.1	00:18:40.2	00:18:26.2		01:33:14.0
B Male	110	6	110 - Nick Underwood - B Male	5	00:18:09.3	00:18:33.6	00:18:46.8	00:19:15.0	00:20:25.6		01:35:10.3
B Male	107	7	107 - Andrew Kenward - B Male	5	00:18:48.6	00:18:58.2	00:19:17.9	00:19:20.5	00:19:48.7		01:36:13.9
B Male	101	8	101 - Andrew Burley - B Male	5	00:18:47.7	00:19:55.3	00:19:40.2	00:19:19.8	00:20:26.4		01:38:09.4
B Male	105	9	105 - Carlos Guedez - B Male	3	00:16:45.4	00:16:38.8	00:16:49.7				00:50:13.9
B Male	104		104 - Kain Gardner - B Male	3	00:16:52.2	00:17:32.7	00:17:54.1				00:52:19.0
				= =							
C Male	711	1	711 - Mark Long - C Male	4	00:17:57.3	00:17:55.7	00:17:37.6	00:18:25.6			01:11:56.2
C Male	701	2	701 - Bradley Allen - C Male	4	00:17:45.9	00:17:57.1	00:18:21.4	00:18:11.1			01:12:15.5
C Male	713	3	713 - Stephen Manson - C Male	4	00:17:21.2	00:17:37:1	00:18:33.8	00:18:25.2			01:12:47.5
C Male	717	4	717 - Tom Pretlove - C Male	4	00:17:21.2	00:18:28.6	00:18:25.7	00:18:23.2			01:13:18.6
C Male	703	5	703 - Alastair Dowler - C Male	4	00:17:46.3	00:18:03.6	00:18:53.0	00:18:45.3			01:13:18.0
C Male	705	6	705 - Danny Eckert - C Male	4	00:17:45.4	00:19:12.7	00:18:33.0	00:18:48.4			01:14:15.6
	702			4							01:14:15.6
C Male C Male	719	7 8	702 - Justin Counihan - C Male 719 - Lachlan Sens - C Male	4	00:18:24.2 00:17:56.4	00:18:48.0 00:19:04.8	00:19:01.0 00:19:13.0	00:18:22.4			01:14:35.0
C Male	719	9	710 - David Knight - C Male	4	00:17:36.4	00:19:30.5	00:19:41.9	00:18:30.8 00:19:20.0			01:14:45.0
			•	4							
C Male	716		716 - John O leary - C Male	4	00:18:31.1	00:19:37.8	00:19:28.1	00:19:18.8			01:16:55.8
C Male	720	11		•	00:19:30.6	00:19:15.5	00:19:18.9	00:19:02.5			01:17:07.5
C Male	718		718 - Justin Putric - C Male	4	00:20:15.5	00:20:40.8	00:19:09.3	00:19:56.5			01:20:02.1
C Male	708		708 - Jason Izzard - C Male	4	00:19:35.5	00:21:00.2	00:20:55.3	00:20:38.3			01:22:09.3
C Male	723	14		4	00:18:35.6	00:20:18.3	00:21:05.4	00:25:14.3			01:25:13.6
C Male	724		724 - Chris Wright - C Male	4	00:20:59.1	00:22:15.5	00:21:22.5	00:21:38.1			01:26:15.2
C Male	709		709 - Chris King - C Male	4	00:20:27.4	00:21:36.8	00:22:36.5	00:25:08.0			01:29:48.7
C Male	712		712 - Mark Manning - C Male	4	00:21:58.8	00:22:27.8	00:23:17.5	00:22:51.0			01:30:35.1
C Male	714	18		4	00:22:10.7	00:24:03.5	00:25:08.8	00:22:20.1			01:33:43.1
C Male	707		707 - Bjorn Gaston - C Male	4	00:22:08.6	00:24:20.1	00:24:04.8	00:23:46.7			01:34:20.2
C Male	721		721 - Troye Wallett - C Male	4	00:24:48.7	00:23:11.2	00:23:11.7	00:23:45.0			01:34:56.6
C Male	722	21	722 - David Wastell - C Male	4	00:23:10.3	00:23:47.9	00:23:51.6	00:25:07.6			01:35:57.4
C Male	704		704 - Paul Eckert - C Male	3	00:23:33.4	00:24:24.1	00:24:49.7				01:12:47.2
C Male	715	23	715 - Thomas Nelson - C Male	2	00:19:52.1	00:20:14.0					00:40:06.1
D Grade	308	1	308 - Ben Janssen - D Grade	3	00:17:56.1	00:19:37.6	00:19:19.3				00:56:53.0
D Grade	311	2	311 - Rob Tokley - D Grade	3	00:18:50.5	00:19:17.7	00:18:45.3				00:56:53.5
D Grade	312	3	312 - Kenny Williams - D Grade	3	00:19:56.2	00:20:50.9	00:20:38.1				01:01:25.2
D Grade	309	4	309 - Jason Malone - D Grade	3	00:21:28.5	00:21:18.5	00:20:53.5				01:03:40.5
D Grade	302	5	302 - Scott Denton - D Grade	3	00:21:23.3	00:21:47.7	00:21:42.5				01:04:53.5
D Grade	301	6	301 - Ben Cove - D Grade	3	00:21:46.7	00:22:59.3	00:24:28.5				01:09:14.5
D Grade	310	7	310 - Eli Southern - D Grade	3	00:23:01.7	00:23:58.3	00:24:20.3				01:11:20.3
D Grade	304	8	304 - Craig Gibbins - D Grade	1	00:24:24.2	11.13.30.3					00:24:24.2
D Grade	307	9	307 - Frank Hurcum - D Grade	1	00:25:21.1						00:25:21.1
	-0,			•							